Oklahoma 2019 Summer Convention

Agenda

Thursday, July 18, 2019

Time Event Location
1130-1200 Credentials Committee Meeting Registration Desk
1200-1600 Early Registration Registration Desk
1230-1600 Department Awards Committee Meeting Ballroom 1
1230-1330 Department Resolutions Committee Meeting Ballroom 2
1300-1600 Advanced Service Officer Training Ballroom 4
1330-1600 Department Constitution & Bylaws Meeting Ballroom 2
Friday, July 19, 2019
Time Event Location
0800-1600 Registration Registration Desk
0900-1015 VA&R Committee Meeting Ballroom 1
0900-1200 Americanism Committee Meeting Ballroom 2
0900-1200 Post Adjutants Training Ballroom 4
0900-1200 Post Commanders Training Ballroom 5
1015-1200 Post Historian Training Ballroom 1
1015-1200 Post Chaplain Training Ballroom 3
LUNCH

1300-1400 Department Finance Committee Meeting Ballroom 1



1300-1600
1300-1400
1300-1500
1400-1500
1400-1500
1500-1630
1830-2100

Time
0800-1600
0900-1000
1015-1200
1015-1200
1200-1300
LUNCH
1300-1500
1500-1600
1800-1900
1900-2100

Time
0800-1200
0900-1200
LUNCH
1300-1430

Post Service Officer Training

Children & Youth Committee Meeting
District Commander Training

American Legion Riders Meeting

Awards Committee Meeting

Department Executive Committee Meeting

Friday Night Social

Saturday, July 20, 2019
Event
Registration
Joint Session
SAL Meeting/Training
General Session

Past Department Commander Luncheon

General Session

District Caucus

Saturday Night Social - Cash Bar

Saturday Night Banquet (Beach Party Theme)

Sunday, July 21, 2019
Event
Registration

General Session - Election

DEC Meeting

Ballroom 2
Ballroom 4
Ballroom 5
Ballroom 3
Ballroom 1
Ballroom 5

Grand Event Ctr.

Location
Registration Desk
Grand Event Ctr.
Ballroom 1
Grand Event Ctr.
Sports Grill

Grand Event Ctr.
TBA

Grand Event Ctr.
Grand Event Ctr.

Location
Registration Desk

Grand Event Ctr.

Grand Event Ctr.



