

Oklahoma 2019 Summer Convention Agenda

Thursday, July 18, 2019

Time	Event	Location
1130-1200	Credentials Committee Meeting	Registration Desk
1200-1600	Early Registration	Registration Desk
1230-1600	Department Awards Committee Meeting	Ballroom 1
1230-1330	Department Resolutions Committee Meeting	Ballroom 2
1300-1600	Advanced Service Officer Training	Ballroom 4
1330-1600	Department Constitution & Bylaws Meeting	Ballroom 2

Friday, July 19, 2019

Time	Event	Location
0800-1600	Registration	Registration Desk
0900-1015	VA&R Committee Meeting	Ballroom 1
0900-1200	Americanism Committee Meeting	Ballroom 2
0900-1200	Post Adjutants Training	Ballroom 4
0900-1200	Post Commanders Training	Ballroom 5
1015-1200	Post Historian Training	Ballroom 1
1015-1200	Post Chaplain Training	Ballroom 3
LUNCH		
1300-1400	Department Finance Committee Meeting	Ballroom 1

1300-1600	Post Service Officer Training	Ballroom 2
1300-1400	Children & Youth Committee Meeting	Ballroom 4
1300-1500	District Commander Training	Ballroom 5
1400-1500	American Legion Riders Meeting	Ballroom 3
1400-1500	Awards Committee Meeting	Ballroom 1
1500-1630	Department Executive Committee Meeting	Ballroom 5
1830-2100	Friday Night Social	Grand Event Ctr.

Saturday, July 20, 2019

Time	Event	Location
0800-1600	Registration	Registration Desk
0900-1000	Joint Session	Grand Event Ctr.
1015-1200	SAL Meeting/Training	Ballroom 1
1015-1200	General Session	Grand Event Ctr.
1200-1300	Past Department Commander Luncheon	Sports Grill
LUNCH		
1300-1500	General Session	Grand Event Ctr.
1500-1600	District Caucus	TBA
1800-1900	Saturday Night Social - Cash Bar	Grand Event Ctr.
1900-2100	Saturday Night Banquet (Beach Party Theme)	Grand Event Ctr.

Sunday, July 21, 2019

Time	Event	Location
0800-1200	Registration	Registration Desk
0900-1200	General Session - Election	Grand Event Ctr.
LUNCH		
1300-1430	DEC Meeting	Grand Event Ctr.